Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Wed, 22 Oct 2025, 00:00:29 GMT+3

Vehicle Name:MUZAKKIR - 963811

i
!..-- T rar.
- F -
e B -~ R
11 ¥

3

I

A
-
I Le

Matar Termite and Pest Control

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-10-21(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-21 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 i82251 Running 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 17:34:06 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942

2 i82251 Parked 17:34:06 25.286842,51.505665 17:26:56 25.286842,51.505665 0 0

Vehicle Name:TEAM 1 - GEORGE - (168277)

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-21

2025-
10-21

Status

Running

hashbreak

Vehicle Name:TEAM 2 - CIELO - (168209)

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-21

2025-
10-21

Status

Running

Driver Name:

Start . End . Time .

Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)

16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 22:05:50 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942

22:05:50 25.286842,51.505665 22:05:50 25.286842,51.505665 0 0

Driver Name:

Start . End . Time .
Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942
16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942

Vehicle Name:CHARBEL

Driver Name:

Page 1



Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Wed, 22 Oct 2025, 00:00:29 GMT+3

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-21

2025-
10-21

Start

Status Time

Running 16:34:03

Parked 22:16:35

Start Location

25.286842,51.505665

25.286842,51.505665

Vehicle Name:TEAM 4 - SUVA- (168458)

SL
NO

Vehicle Name:RENAULT EXPRESS -SAROJA- 184667

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-21

2025-
10-21

Date

2025-
10-21

2025-
10-21

16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665

Vehicle Name:AIRPORT VAN(149804)

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-21

2025-
10-21

Status

Parked

Start
Time

Start Location

Running 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665

21:52:13 25.286842,51.505665

Vehicle Name:ABBAS - ENTOMOLOGIST

SL
NO

Date

Status

Start
Time

Start Location

End
time

Time

End Location Duration

22:16:35 25.286842,51.505665 843

22:15:38 25.286842,51.505665 O

Start . End . Time
Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration
Running 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 20:25:49 25.286842,51.505665 843
hashturn 20:25:49 25.286842,51.505665 18:21:54 25.286842,51.505665 0

Start . End . Time
Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration
Running 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 843

16:04:10 25.286842,51.505665 0

End . Time
time End Location Duration
21:52:13 25.286842,51.505665 843

21:37:01 25.286842,51.505665 O

End
time

Time

End Location Duration

Distance(KM)

7.942

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

7.942

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

7.942

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

7.942

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Page 2



Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa Generated on Wed, 22 Oct 2025, 00:00:29 GMT+3

1 58_2251' Running 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 17:36:46 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942
2 20> parked 17:36:46 25.286842,51.505665 17:34:19 25.286842,51.505665 0 0
Vehicle Name:TEAM 3 - SAIF (168413) Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 58-2251_ Running  16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 23:54:53 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942
2 58_2251' hashbreak 23:54:53 25.286842,51.505665 23:54:53 25.286842,51.505665 0 0
Vehicle Name:RENAULT EXPRESS- HATHI- PARSHU- 147745 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E.nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 i8-2251_ Running 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942
2 58_2251' 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 16:21:14 25.286842,51.505665 0 0
Vehicle Name:DINA- SALES Driver Name:
SL Date Status S?:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 ig_zz-r’l' Running 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 16:36:29 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942
2 202 parked 16:36:20 25.286842,51.505665 16:32:28 25.286842,51.505665 0 0
Vehicle Name:DIESEL 1 - 125202 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 ig_ZZSI' Running 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942

Page 3



Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa Generated on Wed, 22 Oct 2025, 00:00:29 GMT+3

2 20 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 12:42:28 25.286842,51.505665 O 0
Vehicle Name:Van maxus V80 Driver Name:

SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration

1 292> Running 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 17:34:53 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942

2 i8-2251_ Parked 17:34:53 25.286842,51.505665 17:27:56 25.286842,51.505665 O 0

Vehicle Name:MAHMOUD - SALES Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E.nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration

1 202 Running 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 21:43:49 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942

2 205 Parked 21:43:49 25.286842,51.505665 21:41:42 25286842,51.505665 0 0

Vehicle Name:STEPHANIE - 963812 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration

1 ig_zz-r’l' Running 16:34:03 25.286842,51.505665 16:46:58 25.286842,51.505665 843 7.942

2 ig_zz-r’l' Parked  16:46:58 25.286842,51.505665 16:34:46 25.286842,51.505665 O 0

Page 4



