

Matar Termite and Pest Control

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-10-21(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-21 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name: MUZAKKIR - 963811

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	17:34:06	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21	Parked	17:34:06	25.286842,51.505665	17:26:56	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name:TEAM 1 - GEORGE - (168277)

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	22:05:50	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21	hashbreak	22:05:50	25.286842,51.505665	22:05:50	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name: TEAM 2 - CIELO - (168209)

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21		16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942

Vehicle Name:CHARBEL

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	22:16:35	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21	Parked	22:16:35	25.286842,51.505665	22:15:38	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name:TEAM 4 - SUVA- (168458)

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	20:25:49	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21	hashturn	20:25:49	25.286842,51.505665	18:21:54	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name:RENAULT EXPRESS -SAROJA- 184667

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21		16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	16:04:10	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name:AIRPORT VAN(149804)

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	21:52:13	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21	Parked	21:52:13	25.286842,51.505665	21:37:01	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name: ABBAS - ENTOMOLOGIST

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	17:36:46	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21	Parked	17:36:46	25.286842,51.505665	17:34:19	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name:TEAM 3 - SAIF (168413)

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	23:54:53	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21	hashbreak	23:54:53	25.286842,51.505665	23:54:53	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name: RENAULT EXPRESS- HATHI- PARSHU- 147745

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21		16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	16:21:14	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name:DINA- SALES

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	16:36:29	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21	Parked	16:36:29	25.286842,51.505665	16:32:28	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name:DIESEL 1 - 125202

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942

2	2025- 10-21	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	12:42:28	25.286842,51.505665	0	0
---	----------------	----------	---------------------	----------	---------------------	---	---

Vehicle Name:Van maxus V80

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	17:34:53	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21	Parked	17:34:53	25.286842,51.505665	17:27:56	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name: MAHMOUD - SALES

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	21:43:49	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21	Parked	21:43:49	25.286842,51.505665	21:41:42	25.286842,51.505665	0	0

Vehicle Name:STEPHANIE - 963812

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-21	Running	16:34:03	25.286842,51.505665	16:46:58	25.286842,51.505665	843	7.942
2	2025- 10-21	Parked	16:46:58	25.286842,51.505665	16:34:46	25.286842,51.505665	0	0